Vote4Dance

ALT

447

449

455

460

Enabuggen

Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrém - (ALT)
Magnus Vedin & Nina Hammarberg - (ALT)
Mats Bengtsson & Anna Frelin - (ALT)

Oskar Nordlander & Kristina Persson - (ALT)

Bugg 35+ A
Bugg 35+ A
Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

2021-06-19



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ALT

447 Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrém - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ALT

449 Magnus Vedin & Nina Hammarberg - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ALT

455 Mats Bengtsson & Anna Frelin - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ALT

460 Oskar Nordlander & Kristina Persson - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance

Enabuggen

BDF

427
431
453
464

471

David Eriksson & Linnéa Holm - (BDF/UBSS)
Patrik Ziebell & Hanna Johansson - (BDF/DKB)
Carl-Johan Sivertsson & Jenny Johansson - (BDF)
Martin Carlsson & Mattilda Sundqvist - (BDF)

Jesper Boberg & Veronika Lind - (BDF/MALAR)

Bugg Vuxen B
Bugg Vuxen B
Bugg 35+ A
Bugg 35+ A

Bugg Vuxen A

2021-06-19



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

BDF

453 Carl-Johan Sivertsson & Jenny Johansson - (BDF) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

BDF

464 Martin Carlsson & Mattilda Sundqvist - (BDF) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

BDF

431 Patrik Ziebell & Hanna Johansson - (BDF/DKB) Bugg Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

BDF

471 Jesper Boberg & Veronika Lind - (BDF/MALAR) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

BDF

427 David Eriksson & Linnéa Holm - (BDF/UBSS) Bugg Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
BL

418 Cenny Walther & Carina Cordula - (BL/EBBA) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

BL

418 Cenny Walther & Carina Cordula - (BL/EBBA) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
CAN

446 Robert Kaland & Jana Sondell - (CAN/UBSS) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

CAN

446 Robert Kaland & Jana Sondell - (CAN/UBSS) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
DFE

470 Mikael Svensson & Felicia Svensson - (DFE) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

DFE

470 Mikael Svensson & Felicia Svensson - (DFE) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance

Enabuggen 2021-06-19
DKB

405 Peter Magnusson & Lillemor Jensen Bohman - (DKB) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A

417 Kiristoffer Lundbom & Maria Carlsson - (DKB) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A

465 David Widell & Sara Holmberg - (DKB) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

DKB

405 Peter Magnusson & Lillemor Jensen Bohman - (DKB) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

DKB

417  Kiristoffer Lundbom & Maria Carlsson - (DKB) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

DKB

465 David Widell & Sara Holmberg - (DKB) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
DKDM

425 Alexis Naslund & Sara Henriksson - (DKDM) Bugg Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

DKDM

425 Alexis Naslund & Sara Henriksson - (DKDM) Bugg Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
DKKBS

412  Lars-Erik Svonni & Helen Svonni - (DKKBS) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

DKKBS

412  Lars-Erik Svonni & Helen Svonni - (DKKBS) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance

ENA

404

407

409

415

424

429

437

448

451

Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA)
Mats Wahlander & Carolina P6hl - (ENA/UBSS)
Jorgen Freidmann & Susanna Freidmann - (ENA)
Johan Hammarstedt & Lotta Krohn - (ENA)

Peter Martensson & Ida Aslund - (ENA)

August Selgeryd & Wilma Henriksen - (ENA/MAR)
Thomas Boérjesson & Vivianne Borjesson - (ENA)
Tony Forsberg & Marie Forsberg - (ENA)

Mikael Safstrom & Gabriella Safstrom - (ENA/MAR)

Enabuggen

Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Vuxen B

Bugg Vuxen B

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

2021-06-19



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

404 Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

409 Jorgen Freidmann & Susanna Freidmann - (ENA) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

415 Johan Hammarstedt & Lotta Krohn - (ENA) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

424 Peter Martensson & Ida Aslund - (ENA) Bugg Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

437 Thomas Borjesson & Vivianne Borjesson - (ENA) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

448 Tony Forsberg & Marie Forsberg - (ENA) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

429 August Selgeryd & Wilma Henriksen - (ENA/MAR) Bugg_ Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

451 Mikael Safstrém & Gabriella Safstrém - (ENA/MAR) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

ENA

407 Mats Wahlander & Carolina Pohl - (ENA/UBSS) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance

GRRC

400

441

456

461

Erik Engel & Harriet Engel - (GRRC)
Tony Wallin & Tina Wallin - (GRRC)
Hans-Olof Lundin & Heléne M Vigebjork - (GRRC)

Mats Soderberg & Jessica Lindegren - (GRRC)

Enabuggen

Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg 35+ A
Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

2021-06-19



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

GRRC

400 Erik Engel & Harriet Engel - (GRRC) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

GRRC

441 Tony Wallin & Tina Wallin - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

GRRC

456 Hans-Olof Lundin & Heléne M Vigebjork - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

GRRC

461 Mats Soderberg & Jessica Lindegren - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
JDC

474 Fabian Rosell & Zarah Rosell - (JDC) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

JDC

474 Fabian Rosell & Zarah Rosell - (JDC) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
LBS

452 Thomas Sdderstréom & Jennie Johansson - (LBS) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

LBS

452 Thomas Sdderstréom & Jennie Johansson - (LBS) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
LDT

462 Thomas Nilefalk & Carina Nilefalk - (LDT) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

LDT

462 Thomas Nilefalk & Carina Nilefalk - (LDT) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance

Enabuggen 2021-06-19
MALAR

436 Tomas Blom & Helen Eriksson - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A

443 Roger Lindberg & Ylva Lindberg - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A

459 Mikael Ekstrém & Katarina Ekstrom - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

MALAR

436 Tomas Blom & Helen Eriksson - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

MALAR

443 Roger Lindberg & Ylva Lindberg - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

MALAR

459 Mikael Ekstrom & Katarina Ekstrom - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
NSDK

410 Torbjorn Sellberg & Hanna Eriksson - (NSDK/GRRC) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSDK

410 Torbjorn Sellberg & Hanna Eriksson - (NSDK/GRRC) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance

NSW

402

406

414

419

426

430

432

439

445

450

463

473

477

Tomas Sonnenfeld & Lena Lovkvist - (NSW)
Bobo Ostojic & Katarina Engstrom - (NSW)
Par Attermo & Pia Attermo - (NSW)

UIf Syvertsen & Linda Chadell - (NSW)

Emil Norberg & Annacarin Sjéholm - (NSW)
Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW)
Johannes Grafstréom & Elin Persson - (NSW)
Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman - (NSW)
Peter Osslund & Helena Millqvist - (NSW)
Hakan Hellstrdm & Kerstin Larsson - (NSW)
Leif Borglund & Britt-Inger Baverfalk - (NSW)
Jimmy Mardberg & Julia Lauri - (NSW)

Andreas Sundbom & Viktoria Bjornsson-Spets - (NSW)

Enabuggen

2021-06-19

Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Vuxen B

Bugg Vuxen B

Bugg Vuxen B

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg Vuxen A

Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

402 Tomas Sonnenfeld & Lena Lévkvist - (NSW) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

406 Bobo Ostojic & Katarina Engstréom - (NSW) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

414 Par Attermo & Pia Attermo - (NSW) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

419  Ulf Syvertsen & Linda Chadell - (NSW) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

426 Emil Norberg & Annacarin Sjoholm - (NSW) Bugg_ Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

430 Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW) Bugg_ Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

432 Johannes Grafstrom & Elin Persson - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

439 Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

445 Peter Osslund & Helena Millqvist - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

450 Hakan Hellstrdm & Kerstin Larsson - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

463 Leif Borglund & Britt-Inger Baverfalk - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

473 Jimmy Mardberg & Julia Lauri - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

NSW

477 Andreas Sundbom & Viktoria Bjoérnsson-Spets - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
RR

401 Magnus Carlsson & Carin Miehling - (RR/MALAR) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A

478 Kim Malmberg & Caroline Bejstam - (RR) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

RR

478 Kim Malmberg & Caroline Bejstam - (RR) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

RR

401 Magnus Carlsson & Carin Miehling - (RR/MALAR) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance

Enabuggen 2021-06-19
RS

411  Jim Svantesson & Ulrika Olzon - (RS) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A

442 Robert Wilhelmsson & Camilla Wilhelmsson - (RS) Bugg 35+ A

475 Karl Lettenstrdm & Elizabeth Lindstréom - (RS) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

RS

411 Jim Svantesson & Ulrika Olzon - (RS) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

RS

442 Robert Wilhelmsson & Camilla Wilhelmsson - (RS) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

RS

475 Karl Lettenstrom & Elizabeth Lindstrom - (RS) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
SOG

438 Toni Apell & Helena Kjell Apell - (SOG) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

SOG

438 Toni Apell & Helena Kjell Apell - (SOG) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
SPIR

458 Fredrik Olausson & Hanna Martensson - (SPIR) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

SPIR

458 Fredrik Olausson & Hanna Martensson - (SPIR) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
TSDK

408 Marcus Johansson & Jennie Johansson - (TSDK) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

TSDK

408 Marcus Johansson & Jennie Johansson - (TSDK) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance

UBSS

403

420

444

454

457

469

476

479

Stefan Eriksson & Annika Westin - (UBSS/NSW)
Fredrik Rosén & Anna Olsson - (UBSS)

Henrik Jansson & Johanna Kjellgren - (UBSS)
UIf Berglund & Anette Berglund - (UBSS)

Lars Faltman & Suzanne Faltman - (UBSS)
Mikael Johansson & Matilda Lindgren - (UBSS)
Emil Dessle & Elin Gaveby - (UBSS)

Benjamin Osterlund & Angelica Kallstrom - (UBSS)

Enabuggen

Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A
Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg Vuxen A

Bugg Vuxen A

Bugg Vuxen A

2021-06-19



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UBSS

420  Fredrik Rosén & Anna Olsson - (UBSS) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UBSS

444 Henrik Jansson & Johanna Kjellgren - (UBSS) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UBSS

454 UIf Berglund & Anette Berglund - (UBSS) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UBSS

457 Lars Faltman & Suzanne Faltman - (UBSS) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UBSS

469 Mikael Johansson & Matilda Lindgren - (UBSS) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UBSS

476 Emil Dessle & Elin Gaveby - (UBSS) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UBSS

479 Benjamin Osterlund & Angelica Kallstrom - (UBSS) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UBSS

403 Stefan Eriksson & Annika Westin - (UBSS/NSW) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance

Enabuggen 2021-06-19
UDI

416  Mikael Aberg & Annjeanette Sandstrém - (UDI) Bugg Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A

428 Pontus Sjoqvist & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen B

472  Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UDI

416  Mikael Aberg & Annjeanette Sandstrém - (UDI) Bugg_Junior B / 35+ B / Grand Senior A




Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UDI

428 Pontus Sjoqvist & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI) Bugg_Vuxen B



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

UDI

472 Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen
OBRK

440 Christian Tillman & Linda Tillman - (OBRK) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19

Enabuggen

OBRK

440 Christian Tillman & Linda Tillman - (OBRK) Bugg 35+ A



